
	
  

MINI	
  COMMONWEALTH	
  GAMES	
  1997	
  GIBRALTAR	
  

STANDARD	
  PISTOL	
  EVENT	
  

	
  
NBR	
   NAME	
   COUNTRY	
   150S	
   20S	
   10S	
   TOTAL	
   	
  

306	
   EVERITT	
  R	
   WALES	
   190	
   174	
   183	
   547	
   1ST	
  
305	
   CRAFT	
  S	
   WALES	
   189	
   175	
   179	
   543	
   2ND	
  
302	
   BERNARD	
  D	
   JERSEY	
   185	
   184	
   172	
   541	
   3RD	
  
308	
   JAMES	
  WP	
   WALES	
   180	
   174	
   178	
   532	
   4TH	
  
309	
   MUNT	
  J	
   WALES	
   175	
   181	
   174	
   530	
   5TH	
  
329	
   MCDONALD	
  AN	
   SCOTLAND	
   185	
   184	
   160	
   529	
   6TH	
  
326	
   MCFARLAND	
  M	
   N.IRELAND	
   182	
   181	
   162	
   525	
   7TH	
  
300	
   HUNTER	
  H	
   SCOTLAND	
   185	
   167	
   170	
   522	
   8TH	
  
324	
   NELSON	
  M	
   N.IRELAND	
   183	
   168	
   166	
   517	
   9TH	
  
325	
   ARMSTRONG	
  D	
   N.IRELAND	
   171	
   168	
   159	
   498	
   10TH	
  
2	
   BAGLIETTO	
  L	
   GIBRALTAR	
   149	
   161	
   145	
   455	
   11TH	
  
3	
   BALLOQUI	
  A	
   GIBRALTAR	
   151	
   142	
   161	
   454	
   12TH	
  
15	
   TOLLAN	
  J	
   SCOTLAND	
   180	
   181	
   86	
   447	
   13TH	
  
4	
   CARRERAS	
  F	
   GIBRALTAR	
   163	
   134	
   144	
   441	
   14TH	
  
12	
   GONZALEZ	
  D	
   GIBRALTAR	
   153	
   142	
   124	
   419	
   15TH	
  

	
  


